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Котляренко Юрій Іванович

Кримська Наталія Петрівна

Кріпкий Юрій Васильович

Ковтун Володимир Олександрович

Колос Наталя Вікторівна

Комаров Віталій Анатолійович

Корчак Людмила Василівна

Кіріченко Геннадій Миколайович

Коваленко Галина Григорівна

Ковальова Олена Олегівна

Каліушко Денис Ігорович

Качан Людмила Леонідівна 

Кібальнік Олена Федорівна

Кізіль Ольга Олександрівна

Звіздун Надія Костянтинівна

Зубко Оксана Петрівна

Іванюк Наталя Володимирівна

Драна Людмила Андріївна

Забуранна Оксана Володимирівна

Залєсна Маргарита Володимирівна

Захаренко Вадим Володимирович

Гречко Людмила Сергіївна

Гріцик Наталія Михайлівна

Дем’яненко Сергій Федорович

Драна Ірина Валентинівна

Воєвода Світлана Миколаївна

Воронько Тетяна Миколаївна

Гетьман Ліна Олександрівна

Візняк Лілія Вікторівна

Водяницька Антоніна Василівна

Воєвода – Брегей Мирослава Петрівна

Величко Володимир Олександрович

Величко Сергій Олександрович

Веліховська Тетяна Станіславівна

Вишня Інесса Василівна

Буліч Наталя Володимирівна

Ваврентович Валентина Іванівна

Васильченко Валерій Михайлович

Бєлінський Ігор Дмитрович

Биков Сергій Євгенович

Білоусов Вячеслав Анатолійович

Бондаренко Алла Вячеславівна

Балик Тетяна Миколаївна

Бендеров Олександр Вікторович

Березовська Ольга Валеріївна

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2020р.

Атласова Наталія Петрівна

Бабенко Вячеслав Михайлович

Бабіч Лідія Юріївна

Відділення НПУ в Кіровоградській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Алфімова Ірина Михайлівна



786,71

787,18

362,86

74,35

1 829,79

401,52

439,43

787,18

0,02

393,29

393,18

393,18

514,37

1 127,86

297,56

786,20

787,18

Степанова Наталія Миколаївна

Сотник Наталія Леонідівна

Стенюхіна Ірина Володимирівна

Степаненко Ріта Григорівна

Скрипнік Оксана Вікторівна

Солодова Людмила Анатоліївна (Любарська)

Соломоненко Лариса Василівна 

Сосновський Андрій Васильович

Приходько Яніна Олександрівна

Прохор Любов Євгенівна

Радова Світлана Володимирівна

Рижкова Тетяна Володимирівна

Руденко Наталя Петрівна

Потапенко Юлія Сергіївна

Потьомкіна Ірина Анатоліївна 

Приходько Олександр Вікторович

Приходько Ольга Миколаївна

Письменна Людмила Іванівна

Плачкова Ольга Федорівна 

Поляков Олександр Олександрович

Полякова Наталя Василівна (Борщенко)

Панчишина Світлана Станіславівна

Писаковська Анастасія Геннадіївна 

Писаковська Ольга Іванівна

Письменна Лілія Георгіївна (Челяда) 

Озерна Олена Петрівна

Озерний Микола Григорович

Панасюк Лора Степанівна

Нікітенко Олена Валеріївна

Ніколаєнко Наталія Миколаївна

Новицька Ірина Олександрівна

Новікова Наталія Миколаївна (Тюртюбек) 

Науменко Федір Семенович

Нестеренко Світлана Анатоліївна

Нижник Олександра Павлівна 

Мамченко Артем Анатолійович

Матковська Галина Миколаївна 

Мерцалова Світлана Олексіївна

Михайленко Володимир Іванович

Линюк Неля Анатоліївна

Літвінова Лариса Вікторівна

Малогон Вікторія Олександрівна

Малолітко Павло Іванович

Малютяк Альона Володимирівна

Левицька Валентина Вікторівна

Левітчук Галина Борисівна

Лимар Оксана Анатоліївна

Куценко Ілона Володимирівна

Ластівка Руслана Миколаївна

Латушкіна Олена Олександрівна

Лебедєва Наталія Леонідівна

Кубасов Ігор Юрійович

Кубасова Надія Володимирівна

Куліш Людмила Григорівна



589,90

393,21

7 280,16

18,73

393,56

272,76

118,60

353,49

393,60

844,19

567,47

393,46

565,39

393,55

741,36

1 089,12

393,52Фоміних Валентина Василівна ДНК

Сибірцева Оксана Валентинівна ДНК

Скрипка Ольга Михайлівна-ДНК

Тимко Оксана Владиславівна ДНК

Узлова-Айзіме Світлана Юріївна ДНК

Москаленко Ярослава Миколаївна-ДНК

Оніщенко Алла Анатоліївна-ДНК

Панченко Наталія Володимирівна-ДНК

Півняк Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Ліпінська Світлана Григорівна-ДНК

Ляшенко Валерій Євгенійович-ДНК

Медяник Ольга Володимирівна ДНК

Москаленко Ніна Іванівна-ДНК

Ковбасюк Наталя Юріївна-ДНК

Куроп'ятник Валентина Миколаївна 

Кушнір Вікторія Петрівна -ДНК

Лебедченко Алла ДмитрівнаДНК

Ліб Вікторія Володимирівна-ДНК

Дуднік Ірина Миколаївна ДНК

Заліпський Віктор Олексійович-ДНК

Іванова Ірина Юріївна-ДНК

Іванова Ніна Костянтинівна ДНК

Каліушко Оксана Юріївна ДНК 

Глазков Юрій В’ячеславович-ДНК

Голобородько Олександр Вікторович-ДНК

Дроздова Олена Павлівна-ДНК

Бурдейна Ганна Іванівна-ДНК

Гаврилюк Петро Петрович-ДНК 

Георгієва Людмила Віталіївна-ДНК

Яценко Ольга Петрівна

Яценко Ярослав Вікторович

ДНК

Школа Олена Миколаївна 

Шумейко Ірина Юріївна

Щербина Валентина Миколаївна 

Цибульська Людмила Миколаївна

Цимбалюк Олександр Миколайович

Чернишов Сергій Сергійович

Чирва Олена Володимирівна

Хоменко Володимир Юрійович

Хомутенко Ольга Володимирівна

Цариченко Ніна Вікторівна

Українська Наталя Анатоліївна

Флоренко Світлана Костянтинівна

Хлопчанюк Ростислав Вікторович

Томаз Вікторія Ігорівна

Трошина Світлана Андріївна

Трутень Олександр Якович

Українська Наталія Михайлівна

Тєрєхова Світлана Володимирівна

Тітаренко Наталія Володимирівна

Ткачова Юлія Олександрівна

Стоєва Галина Федорівна

Тепляков Віктор Михайлович



741,36

24 775,08Разом розгорнуте

Невідомий Кіровоградська обл

Шполянська Анастасія Олександрівна-ДНК

Цапенко Ольга Миколаївна 

Шевченко Наталія Григорівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність
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